
LOT 10 COUNTRY DALE ESTATES.

696-722

STANCIL MARY JEANETTE
332 NW SCOTT GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-5036

28-3S-16-02374-060

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

06/12/2023 jerry 0.49 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

90,078
250

18,500
108,828
47,211
61,617

HX HB SX 61,617
0

108,828
0

108,828

0696/0722 9/14/1989 WD Q I 35,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HILLHOUSE-SIMMONS

STANCIL

0566/0498 6/01/1985 WD Q I 33,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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000047193 Solar Power Syste 30,822 05/10/2023

HX Base Yr

332 NW SCOTT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,187 104.2440 116.75 138,582 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1050

BAS 1,050 100 1,050 79,682

FCP 299 25 75 5,691

FOP 64 30 19 1,442

FST 78 55 43 3,263

1,491 1,187 90,078

BAS= W42 S25 E26 FOP= S4 E16N4 W16$ E16 FCP= S4 E13 N23 W13 S
19 $ N19 FST= E13 N6 W13 S6$ N6$.

BAS

42

25

26 16

19

6

FOP4

16

4

16

FCP

4

13

23

13

19

FST

13

6

13

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 50

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

250

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 177.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


